CSN-58III
Stock Market Retail CinemaLogisticsCatering
Application
DC12V,1A
145x235x125mm
0.94kg
ESC/POS
CSN-58IIIProduct model
Printing
Print mode
Print width
Print resolution
Print speed max.
Direct Thermal
48mm
203dpi(8dots/mm)
90 mm/s
Paper
Type
Width
Roll paper diameter（O.D）
Thickness
Thermal paper
58 mm
60mm
0.055-0.09mm
1D barcode
2D barcode
Standard
Optional
UPC-A, UPC-E, JAN/EAN8, JAN/EAN13, CODE39, ITF, CODEBAR, CODE128, CODE93
QR Code
Interface
RS232C+USB
--
Font
Code page
Font A:12x24;Font B:9x17  GBK:24x24
48
Character set
Barcode
Environment
Software
Temperature
Humidity(No condensation)
Operating:0°C~45°C                        Storage:-20°C ~ 60°C
Operating:20%RH~85%RH             Storage:10%~90%RH
Windows Driver,Linux Driver,OPOS Driver
Windows SDK,Android SDK, Linux SDK
Driver
SDK
AC
DC
Power Adapter
AC100V-240V 50/60Hz
DC12V/2A
Cutting method
TPH life
Reliability
Tear bar
50km
Cashbox control
Dimensions
Weight
Emulation
Sensor
(WxLxHmm)
kg
Compatiable
Paper end
Product Features
Fast printing speed, up to 90mm/s
Easy paper loading
Support thermal receipt and label printing paper
Strong environmental adaptability
Support printing pictures and barcodes
Thermal Receipt Printer